
CATEGORY
KULTURYSTYKA KOBIET

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

384* Laura Pyszora Poland 3 3 6 1

200 Ethel Heredia Appa Spain 6 6 12 2

481 Vanessa Schnurpfeil Germany 9 9 18 3

494 Franziska Donath Germany 12 12 24 4

393 Lucie Pozivilova Czech Republic 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE *overall winner

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S BODYBUILDNING OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS ATLETYCZNE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

494 Franziska Donath Germany 3 3 6 1

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP  PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 23.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS ATLETYCZNE SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

200* Ethel Heredia Appa Spain 3 3 6 1

481 Vanessa Schnurpfeil Germany 6 6 12 2

494 Franziska Donath Germany 9 9 18 3

488 Desiree Schaub Poland 12 12 24 4

393 Lucie Pozivilova Czech Rep. 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE *overall winner

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS SYLWETKOWE 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

496* Dorota Ogonowska Poland 3 3 6 1

480 Erika Torronen Finland 6 6 12 2

IFBB PRO LEAGUE *overall winner

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S FIGURE OVERALL DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS SYLWETKOWE SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

480 Erika Torronen Finland 4 4 8 1

392 Clarice Pereira Sweden 5 5 10 2

277 Sophie Nickel Germany 9 9 18 3

484 Birte Marie Sinning Germany 12 12 24 4

489 Ivona Nemcić Croatia 15 15 30 5

491 Melina Muller Germany 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN  CUP  PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S FIGURE  CLASS B DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS SYLWETKOWE 

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

496 Dorota Ogonowska Poland 3 3 6 1

389 Anabel Hansen Danmark 6 6 12 2

495 Małgorzata Piwko Poland 9 9 18 3

488 Desiree Schaub Poland 12 12 24 4

498 Sanna Engstrom Finland 15 15 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S FIGURE CLASS A DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
FITNESS SYLWETKOWE NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

389 Anabel Hansen Denmark 3 3 6 1

385 Maria Lapinska-Holm Denmark 6 6 12 2

484 Birte Marie Sinning Germany 9 9 18 3

495 Małgorzata Piwko Poland 12 12 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION: CHAMPIONS GOLDEN PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S FIGURE NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
WELLNESS FITNESS  NOVICE

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

483 Dainora Dvarionaite Lithuania 3 3 6 1
492 Leticcia Vecchi Switzerland 6 6 12 2
493 Angelika Prejna UK 9 9 18 3
485 Natalia Górska Poland 12 12 24 4
387 Sabrina Avarello Germany 15 15 30 5
490 Sonia Kustre Croatia 18 18 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  GOLDEN CHAMPIONS CUP  PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S WELLNESS NOVICE OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2021



CATEGORY
WELLNES FITNESS SENIOREK

Number Athlete Country JUDGING FINALS TOTAL Column1

483* Dainora Dvarionaite Lithuania 3 3 6 1

492 Leticia Vecchi Switzerland 6 6 12 2

493 Angelika Prejna UK 9 9 18 3

386 Pernille Mindhal Denmark 12 12 24 4

383 Justyna Soja Poland 15 15 30 5

485 Natalia Górska Poland 18 18 36 6

387 Sabrina Avarello Germany 21 21 42 7

225 Sara Febles Martin Germany 25 25 50 8

498 Sanna Engstrom Finland 26 26 52 9

IFBB PRO LEAGUE *overall winner

COMPETITION:  CHAMPIONS GOLDEN CUP PQ CITY: WARSAW

WOMEN'S WELLNESS OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2021


